
Women's Youth World Championships

Preliminary Group A

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  RUSSIAN FEDERATION B  CHILE

Match Number

25
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 22/07/2016 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

21
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

4 / 4

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 CHAOUCH Ikram (TUN) ABID Soumaya (TUN)

 NIELSEN Jens (DEN)  STASOVA Janka (SVK)

 HAGEN Monika (SWE)

7 42 23

4 / 6

 Nepela

Spectators 
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67

73

DAVIDENKO Alexandra

ALIRZAEVA Kristina

IVANOVA Svetlana

ZELENKOVA Ekaterina

KUDRIAVTSEVA Ekaterina

SABIROVA Karina

ORLOVA Margarita

TAZHENOVA Milana

KREMNEVA Svetlana

SAMOILENKO Lada

DUVAKINA Mariia

SINITSYNA Sofiia

SKOROBOGATCHENKO Antonina

DUDINA Mariia

ILLARIONOVA Anastasiia

IGNATOVICH Sofia

3

3

1

8

6

2

 

 

 

2

 

1

9

2

3

2

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

14

15

16

17

20

33

FERNANDEZ SEPULVEDA C. P.

GOMEZ CELEDON Rocio Belen

DEVCIC MELO Leonor Antonia

SEPULVEDA CONTRERAS V.

RAMIREZ Romina

MONTENEGRO Ayelen

MUNOZ VIDELA Pia Isidora

ELIZONDO IBANEZ C. B.

ALARCON AUBASART Sofia A.

CASTRO ROJAS Catalina

MORENO CORDOVA Catalina

PEREZ GUTIERREZ Valentina

PRADENA SAEZ Catalina I.

VALDERRAMA V. Leticia S.

ALVAREZ CASTRO Valentina

PEREZ SANHUEZA Doris carol
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KIRILENKO Viacheslav (H.Coach)

SHMAEVSKIY Daniil

KRASNOV Boris

IZMAILOV Mikhail

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REYES Quezada (H.Coach)

CALIRI Sebastian

GARFE Elias

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

E

A

B

C

DR

 

 50

DR

3 3

20:14 12:53

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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